1024K x 8 SRAM Module
2048K x 8 SRAM Module
fax id: 2006
CYM1471
CYM1481
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
October 1990 – Revised January 2, 1997
1CYM1481

L L X Data In Write
L H H High Z Deselect
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type
Package
Type
Operating
Range
70 CYM1471PS-70C PS08 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1471LPS-70C
85 CYM1471PS–85C PS08 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1471LPS–85C
100 CYM1471PS–100C PS08 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1471LPS–100C
120 CYM1471PS–120C PS08 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1471LPS–120C
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type
Package
Type
Operating
Range
70 CYM1481PS-70C PS08 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1481LPS-70C
85 CYM1481PS–85C PS06 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1481LPS–85C
100 CYM1481PS–100C PS06 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1481LPS–100C
120 CYM1481PS–120C PS06 36-Pin SIP Module Commercial
CYM1481LPS–120C